01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

01111

Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq
Balaq

Balaq
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J0S-24:9 Balak

JUD-11:25 Balak

MIC-6:5

NUM-24:10 Balak"s

Balak
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